D
isp
lays
E
d
ucatio
n
SPECIFICATION SHEET

control, batteries, user manual CD, projector software CDs, Quick
Setup Sheet, Installation Guide, template sheet, projector feet
Ordering Information
PowerLite 685W V11H744520
Genuine Epson Lamp V13H010L91
Air Filter (ELPAF49) V13H134A49
PowerLite Pilot™ 2 (ELPCB02) V12H614020
Active Speakers (ELPSP02) V12H467020
Wireless 802.11b/g/n LAN Unit (ELPAP10) V12H731P02
Epson DC-21 Document Camera (ELPDC21) V12H758020
100" Whiteboard V12H831000
Ultra Short-throw Wall Mount (ELPMB46) V12H777020
Interfaces
Wireless LAN Port 802.11(USB) b/g/n
(Optional – module sold separately)
Microphone: 1x